General information about company

Scrip code 531667

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE117K01013

Name of the company

RR METALMAKERS INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities Yes Yes No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of | No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. P
Category ., | Partly | shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. OF fully p E.ud paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated . .
1 sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }ield (VII) as per SCRR, 1957 No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I11) shares ={V)+
(IT) held shares Receipts " (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
V) | hetd (v) | (V1) VI OVD | (arB+C2) e X |egy |1l |(A+BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 3 5167828 5167828 |66.16 5167828 5167828 | 66.16
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1188 2642900 2642900 |33.84 2642900 2642900 | 33.84
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1191 7810728 7810728 | 100 7810728 7810728 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares Plidge{i or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (X1 otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | Numboer o
Underlying . . " (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities ( as a ’
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A L
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
D " Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities - . - _ 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VIDH(X) As a % of | No- @) g oo | o) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(W] (b)
Promoter
(A) icromoter 1198096 1198096 70.66 4286928 | 82.95 5167828
Group
B) Public 29.34 1871000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1198096 1198096 100 4286928 | 54.89 7038828




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

of ol | Sharehoiding | ()
No. of No. Of nos. as a % of total u
fully Pa}'tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights | © ao
Sr. of the shareholders . up ) B asa %
Shareholders (I) | (11I) equity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (V) g [ (VD )+ Asa % of X g Total Voting
eg:
) (VD |[(A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | , 5167828 5167828 | 66.16 5167828 5167828 | 66.16
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (A) 3 5167828 5167828 | 66.16 5167828 5167828 | 66.16
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 5167828 5167828 | 66.16 5167828 5167828 | 66.16
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1120 870815 870815 |11.15 870815 870815 | 11.15
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 20 1659355 1659355 [ 21.24 1659355 1659355 | 21.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 48 112730 12730 | 1.44 112730 112730 | 1.44
(specify)
(S;)b_TOtal (B) 1188 2642900 2642900 | 33.84 2642900 2642900 | 33.84
Total Public
Shareholding
1188 2642900 2642900 | 33.84 2642900 2642900 | 33.84
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1191 7810728 7810728 | 100 7810728 7810728 | 100
Total
1191 7810728 7810728 | 100 7810728 7810728 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of . . . (X10)
Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI10) equity shares
Sr. Outstanding Outstagdi f convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) ()
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 1198096 1198096 70.66 4286928 | 82.95 5167828
f‘lu)b‘T"tal A) 11198096 1198096 70.66 4286928 | 82.95 5167828
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 419g4¢ 1198096 70.66 4286928 | 82.95 5167828
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 9.67 557615
(a(ii)) 18.42 1215655
(e) 1.25 97730
Sub-Total (B) 29.34 1871000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.34 1871000
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 1198096 1198096 100 4286928 | 54.89 7038828
Total 1198096 1198096 100 4286928 | 54.89 7038828
(A+B+C) ’




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ALOK VIRAT SHAH

VIRAT SEVANTILAL SHAH

RAJAN SEVANTILAL SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

APAPS8116G

AAGPS1075B

AAPPS9702A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2126464

2160464

880900

5167828

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

2126464

2160464

880900

5167828

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.22

27.66

11.28

66.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2126464

2160464

880900

5167828

Class eg:y

Total

2126464

2160464

880900

5167828

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.22

27.66

11.28

66.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

599048

599048

1198096

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

599048

599048

1198096

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.25

30.63

9.78

70.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2126464

2160464

4286928

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

82.95

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2126464

2160464

880900

5167828

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PATEL KEYUR
SURESHKUMAR

BHAVNA
DARSHAN
MEHTA

NAVIN
MADHAVIJI
MEHTA

NAMRATA
PRAKASH
PATEL

PARESHKUMAR
SOMABHAI PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AWQPP7831C

ABFPMO0161Q

AGZPM5506C

AMIPP7028F

AOSPP8700N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

354300

119896

175000

199659

150000

998855

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

354300

119896

175000

199659

150000

998855

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.54

1.54

2.24

2.56

1.92

12.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

354300

119896

175000

199659

150000

998855

Class eg:y

Total

354300

119896

175000

199659

150000

998855

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.54

1.54

2.24

2.56

1.92

12.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.93

1.33

1.94

222

1.67

11.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

354300

119896

175000

199659

150000

998855




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[o2]

23

48

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27517

28453

1993

54767

112730

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

27517

28453

1993

54767

112730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

0.36

0.03

0.7

1.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

27517

28453

1993

54767

112730

Class eg:y

Total

27517

28453

1993

54767

112730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.35

0.36

0.03

0.7

1.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.31

0.32

0.02

0.61

1.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 12517
form (XIV)

28453

1993

54767

97730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



